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(39) 200m - Zeny :: Beh 2
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St.c.
(222)
(181)
(159)
(160)
(194)
(215)
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Meno

URBANOVA Andrea
CIDORIKOVA Miriam
HUSKOVA Nina
ISTVANOVA Katarina
RISSOVA Lenka
KLIMOVA Barbora

4. kolo Atletickej ligy 2018
Trnava 18.08.2018

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 13. 5. 2024 o 21:11

Nar.

1989
1999
2002
2001
2000
1997

Klub / Krajina

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

SK SOG Nitra

SK SOG Nitra

AK Slavia TU KoSice

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
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Vykon
25,70
26,08
27,02
27,40
28,06
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